HOUSING
SERIES
AFF24LED
VOLTAGECOLOR TEMPLUMENS  (WATTS) OPTIONS
2700K**
3000K
3500K
4000K

0-10V
DALI
ORDERING KEY
 4078(43W)LO
MO
HO
 5035(51.8W)
 6042(62W)
Please contact National
for  other options.
LED FOR
LIGHTING LED FOR
LIGHTINGCANDLE
COLOR TEMPERATURE KELVIN SCALE
Contact National For
2700K Option
LDE1 - Eco1%
L3DA-3Wire or Eco1%
MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
LIGHTING CONTROL SOLUTIONS
3. Compatibility:
  National fixtures are compatible with Lutron, Philips
Actilume, Magnum, Wattstopper, Hubbell , Leviton ,
Hytronik , Daintree & Enlighted Control System
2. Occ/DAYLIGHT/Vacancy/Bi-Level
-Sensor-ready and compatible drivers provided.
-Sensors can be field installed or could be installed in
the fixtures
-Bi-level  dimming and Motion sensors also available
1. DIMMMING ( 0-10V, DALI Or Lutron )
-  0-10V Dimming Driver used as  standard.
-  Continuous Dimming up to 10%.
-  Dimming wires not provided unless specified
-  Contact National for Dali or Lutron Control system
 PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AFFINE 2X4 LED-LO
LIFE: 60,000   HRS
WATTS:43
LUMENS:4078
EFFICACY:95
CRI: 80+
AFFINE 2X4 LED-MO AFFINE24 LED-HO
LIFE: 60,000   HRS
WATTS:51.8
LUMENS:5035
EFFICACY:97
CRI: 80+
LIFE: 60,000   HRS
WATTS:62
LUMENS:6042
EFFICACY:97
CRI: 80+